QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 9 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total — 3-way tie (Highest, 2" & 3" Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

2209 Frank Quinn Frank Quinn Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Cincinnati Bengals

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

3294 Carla Carpenter Hero Scholarship Baltimore Ravens
Cincinnati Bengals
Kansas City Chiefs

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

4007 Davis Harris Soccer Team Baltimore Ravens

Cincinnati Bengals
San Francisco 49ers

Lowest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

3463 Stan Farinelli Hero Scholarship Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Chicago Bears

Second Lowest Three Team Total — 4-way tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

24 Joe Smith LAOH Cleveland Browns
Indianapolis Colts
Chicago Bears

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

258 Dan Kratz LAOH Denver Broncos
Houston Texans
Chicago Bears

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

1033 Kathy Hoover Karl Figueroa Denver Broncos
Indianapolis Colts
Chicago Bears

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

4269 Christine Conway LAOH Cleveland Browns
Houston Texans
Chicago Bears

41
30
41

41
41
30

41
41
30

10
10

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

Points
112

Points
112

Points
112

Points
29

Points
32

Points
32

Points
32

Points
32

Prize
125.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
12.50

Prize
12.50

Prize
12.50

Prize
12.50

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

