QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 9 WINNERS</u>

Highest Three Team Total – 3-way tie (Highest, 2 nd & 3 rd Prizes combined and split)						
Ticket # 2209	Winner Frank Quinn	Seller Frank Quinn	Teams Baltimore Ravens Buffalo Bills Cincinnati Bengals	41 30 41	Points 112	Prize 125.00
Ticket # 3294	Winner Carla Carpenter	Seller Hero Scholarship	Teams Baltimore Ravens Cincinnati Bengals Kansas City Chiefs	41 41 30	Points 112	Prize 125.00
Ticket # 4007	Winner Davis Harris	Seller Soccer Team	Teams Baltimore Ravens Cincinnati Bengals San Francisco 49ers	41 41 30	Points 112	Prize 125.00
Lowest Three Ticket # 3463	ee Team Total Winner Stan Farinelli	Seller Hero Scholarship	Teams Cleveland Browns Denver Broncos Chicago Bears	10 10 9	Points 29	Prize 75.00
Second Low Ticket # 24	est Three Team Total – 4- Winner Joe Smith	-way tie (Prize split) Seller LAOH	Teams Cleveland Browns Indianapolis Colts Chicago Bears	10 13 9	Points 32	Prize 12.50
Ticket # 258	Winner Dan Kratz	Seller LAOH	Teams Denver Broncos Houston Texans Chicago Bears	10 13 9	Points 32	Prize 12.50
Ticket # 1033	Winner Kathy Hoover	Seller Karl Figueroa	Teams Denver Broncos Indianapolis Colts Chicago Bears	10 13 9	Points 32	Prize 12.50
Ticket # 4269	Winner Christine Conway	Seller LAOH	Teams Cleveland Browns Houston Texans Chicago Bears	10 13 9	Points 32	Prize 12.50